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Datasheet 
RS PRO 6V, 8000mAh NiCd Emergency Lighting Battery Pack 
RS Stock No: 2042746 
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TECHNOLOGY

 TECHNOLOGY  NOMINAL VOLTAGE 

NOMINAL CAPACITY 
STANDARD CHARGE 

TRICKLE CHARGE 

PERMANENT CHARGE 

TEMPERATURE:             OPERATING 

                 STORAGE 

BATTERY PACK WEIGHT 

DIMENSIONS 

TERMINATION 

CONFIGURATION 

NiCd 

6V 
8000mAh 
800mA 
200mA 
400mA 
55°C 

-20°C ~ +30°C (6 Months) 

1.2 KG 
170x67x70mm (LxWxH)  
TAGGED 
FLANGE PACK 


